
TCG 2025-26 Season Closure and  
Schedule Adjustment Dates 

Updated August 12, 2025  
Please keep in mind that more dates might be added to this document over time. We 
suggest you check back regularly and look at the update date to stay informed. 

 
TCG Closed (No classes or other services) 

• Monday, Sept. 1: Labor Day 
• Thursday, Nov. 27–Saturday, Nov. 29: Thanksgiving Holiday 
• Thursday, Dec. 25–Friday, Dec. 26: Christmas Holiday 
• Thursday, Jan. 1: New Year’s Day  
• Saturday, Jan. 3: Winter Break Closure 
• Friday, March 27-Saturday, March. 28: Spring Break Closure 
• Monday, May 26: Memorial Day 
• Friday, June. 12–Saturday, June 13: End of season closure.  

 

TCG Schedule Adjustments  
• Monday, Nov. 24–Wednesday, Nov. 26: No Classes. Thanksgiving Camp 
• Monday, Dec. 22–Wednesday, Dec. 24: No Classes. Winter Break Camp 
• Monday, Dec. 29–Wednesday, Dec. 31: No Classes. Winter Break Camp 
• Friday, Jan. 2: No Classes. Winter Break Camp 
• Monday, March 23–Thursday, March 26: No Classes. Spring Break Camp 

 

Other Important Dates  
• 20th of each month: Drop deadline for the upcoming month. 
• 21st of each month: Monthly tuition billed through autopay.  
• Camp Enrollment Timeline 

o Thanksgiving Break Camp- Early September 
o Winter Break Camp- Early October 
o Spring Break Camp- Early January 
o Summer Break Camp- Early March 

• Saturday, Dec. 13-Friday, Dec. 19: Student Progress Cards passed out. 
• April 20, 2026: Final drop option for the season. 
• Late May 2026: Fall 2026 details provided to currently enrolled families. 
• Late May 2026: Student Progress Cards passed out. 
• Thursday, June 4, 2026: Last day for make-up classes.  
• Friday, June 5-Thursday, June 11: Fun Run.  
• June 11, 2026: Last day of the season. 
• Fall 2026 Enrollment Dates: TBD Will be posted in the spring. The 

enrollment process will happen in phases, with priority registration 
starting first for students who stay enrolled through the end of the 
season. 


